
Activity in Case 8:13­cv­03084­JSM­AEP Jean­Louis et al v. Clear Springs Farming, LLC et al
Notice of rescheduling hearing
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cmecf_flmd_notification@flmd.uscourts.gov <cmecf_flmd_notification@flmd.uscourts.gov> Mon, Feb 13, 2017 at 1:32 PM
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This is an automatic e­mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e­mail because the mail box
is unattended. 
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and parties in a
case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law
or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during
this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 2/13/2017 at 1:32 PM EST and filed on 2/13/2017 
Case Name: Jean­Louis et al v. Clear Springs Farming, LLC et al
Case Number: 8:13­cv­03084­JSM­AEP
Filer:
Document Number: 244(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
NOTICE OF RESCHEDULING HEARING: The Fairness Hearing previously scheduled for 3/21/2017 is
rescheduled. New scheduling date and time: TUESDAY, 5/2/2017 at 8:45 AM in Tampa Courtroom 17 before
Judge James S. Moody Jr. Time Reserved: 15 minutes. (LN)

8:13­cv­03084­JSM­AEP Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Kimble Clark Bouchillon     KC@saunders­law.com, christie@saunders­law.com,ckangas@taylorattorneys.net, kc@taylorattorneys.net

Chad A. Shultz     cshultz@gordonrees.com

Ryan D. Barack  
  rbarack@employeerights.com, cynthia@employeerights.com,jackie@employeerights.com, rbarack@gmail.com, service@employeerights.com

Jose I. Leon     jleon@gordonrees.com, efarmer@gordonrees.com

Bradley Paul Rothman     brothman@weldonrothman.com, lshell@weldonrothman.com

Brian David Rubenstein     brian.rubenstein@csklegal.com,eric.moody@csklegal.com, erin.centrone@csklegal.com, jennifer.lulgjuraj@csklegal.
com,jennifer.rinn@csklegal.com, patricia.toney@csklegal.com

Michelle E. Nadeau     mnadeau@ksbclaw.com, cynthia@ksbclaw.com, jackie@ksbclaw.com

Alexis Marie Barkis     ABarkis@Florida­Law.com

Amanda G. Chafin (Terminated)     amanda.chafin@bipc.com,faye.lafond@bipc.com

Amy Michele Darby     Adarby@gordonrees.com, Kkelly@gordonrees.com,Tanderson@gordonrees.com

8:13­cv­03084­JSM­AEP Notice has been delivered by other means to: 
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